
What is Pony Club? 
The Pony Club is an international        
voluntary youth organisation for those 
interested in ponies & riding. Founded in 
England in 1929, the Pony Club is now 
represented in no less than 22 countries 
and has a membership exceeding 
110,000. A majority of the most           
successful riders in all disciplines of 
British equestrian competition have 
been members of the Pony Club. 

Oxmardyke Equestrian Centre became a 
Pony Club Approved Centre in 2008;   
enabling youngsters to take advantage of 
the excellent Pony Club educational    
system & their superb insurance, without     
having to own your own pony. Members 
are encouraged to take an active interest 
in the work that goes into looking after 
your own pony & improve knowledge by 
working    towards gaining Achievement     
Badges & Pony Club Tests. Pony Club is a 
great way of making friends with other 
riders, working as part of a team,          
improving confidence around horses, 
improving skills and most importantly 
having fun!  

Want to Join Pony Club? 

Members subscribe an annual fee,     
linking them to their Pony Club Centre 
which constitutes membership to the 
Pony Club as a whole, and includes Third 
Party Insurance. There is no need to join 
the Pony Club straight away, come and 
join in for a day first. If you would like to 
join, ask for a Pony Club membership 
form & order your Pony Club tie, badge 
& sweatshirt. 

9.30am—12.30pm £30 

Great introduction to Pony Club. OEC is a Pony Club Centre with 

over 30 riders; many official members of the Pony Club. 

The idea of Mini Pony Club is to introduce riders 4-7yr olds, on 

the lead rein, to the Pony Club. 

The morning will consist of a riding session, badge work &  

mounted pony games. 

Please bring a drink, snack will be provided. 

Sun 27th Jan       Sun 24th Feb      Sun 24th Mar       
Sun 28th Apr      Sun 26th May     Sun 30th Jun 
Sun 4th Aug       Sun 25th Aug      Sun 29th Sept 
Sun 27th Oct      Sun 24th Nov      Sun 29th Dec 

 

Upcoming Dates 2019 

 


